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 DIMENSÕES 
∅∅∅∅ x esp (mm) 

CÓDIGO UNIDADE  
( mts ) 

PREÇO UNIT. 
( EURO/m ) 

 
 
ALFAHIDRO  
 
 

PEAD 
 

PE 100 
 

PN 8 
 

SÉRIE 10 
SDR 21 

 
 

NORMA: 
EN 12201 – 2 : 2003 

 
COR PRETA C/ 4 

LISTAS  
AZUIS 

 
 

TRANSPORTE E 
DISTRIBUIÇÃO DE 
ÁGUA POTÁVEL 

SOB 
PRESSÃO 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

40 x 2,0 

50 x 2,4 

63 x 3,0 

75 x 3,6 

90 x 4,3 

110 x 5,3 

125 x 6,0 

140 x 6,7 

160 x 7,7 

180 x 8,6 

200 x 9,6 

225 x 10,8 

250 x 11,9 

280 x 13,4 

315 x 15,0 

355 x 16,9 

400 x 19,1 

450 x 21,5 

500 x 23,9 

560 x 26,7 

630 x 30,0 

 

 

 

PAAD080400200 

PAAD080500240 

PAAD080630300 

PAAD080750360 

PAAD080900430 

PAAD0811005312 

PAAD0812506012 

PAAD0814006712 

PAAD0816007712 

PAAD0818008612 

PAAD0820009612 

PAAD0822510812 

PAAD0825011912 

PAAD0828013412 

PAAD0831515012 

PAAD0835516912 

PAAD0840019112 

PAAD0845021512 

PAAD0850023912 

PAAD0856026712 

PAAD0863030012 
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12 

12 
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12 

12 

12 
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0.90 

1.35 

2.10 

3.00 

4.30 

6.46 

8.25 

10.34 

13.56 

17.04 

21.10 

26.67 

32.64 

sob consulta 

sob consulta 

sob consulta 

sob consulta 

sob consulta 

sob consulta 

sob consulta 

sob consulta 

 


